PR312 - WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE PILOT SHIRT

PR312 WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE PILOT SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./®©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Neckline length

COLORS:

B Black [] white

) &
36
63
47
40

36
64
49.50
41

36

65

52
42.50

36
66
54.50
a4

.- .
PREMIER

MAIN FEATURES

115 g/m?

Fabric

65% Polyester, 35% Cotton Poplin

115gsn

Features

Formal collar styling

Two Mitred button down chest pockets

Combined pen pocket on left chest pocket

Tabs for application of Epaulettes on the shoulders
Tailored fit

Easy care

Suggested Decoration:
Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Certifications:

dé’g«'\"‘[ ‘:Epo‘.%
f'j i ;5 ; amfori @ escl Sede)?

13 &
"'F:rrgu;w“d'

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

&8 A S X

2025 : p. 100
2024 : p. 278

XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
36 36 36 12 12 12
67 68 69 70 71 72
57 59.50 62 64.50 67 69.50
45.50 47 48.50 50 51.50 53

18 Oct 2025 08:40:03

Page 1 of 1



	PR312 WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE PILOT SHIRT
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

