

PR312 WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE PILOT SHIRT**MAIN FEATURES**115 g/m²**Fabric**

65% Polyester, 35% Cotton Poplin

115gsn

Features

Formal collar styling

Two Mitred button down chest pockets

Combined pen pocket on left chest pocket

Tabs for application of Epaulettes on the shoulders

Tailored fit

Easy care

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Certifications:

amfori



BSCI

Sedex

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh



2025 : p. 100

2024 : p. 278

**SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)**

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
Pcs./	36	36	36	36	36	36	36	12	12	12
Body Length (A)	63	64	65	66	67	68	69	70	71	72
Chest Width (B)	47	49.50	52	54.50	57	59.50	62	64.50	67	69.50
Neckline length	40	41	42.50	44	45.50	47	48.50	50	51.50	53

**COLORS:**
 Black

 White